Stats Report

Jamestown — 20 Games — All Athletes — Totals

Athletes

# Athletes

15 Hannah Attleson

5 Adisyn Yunck

20 Macey Neumiller
12 Haley Attleson

3 Mea Ulland

1 Milan Martin

34 Lucy Falk

24 Claire Marker

11 Marielle Anderson
33 Braylee Serfoss
23 Millie Maus

2 Claire Iverson

22 Morgan Scott

10 CeCe Romsdal

4 Emry Lueck

25 Summer Obenauer
32 Unknown Athlete
32 Mckinley Johnson
21 Hadley Jackson

Athletes

# Athletes

15 Hannah Attleson

5 Adisyn Yunck

20 Macey Neumiller
12 Haley Attleson

3 Mea Ulland

1 Milan Martin

34 Lucy Falk

24 Claire Marker

11 Marielle Anderson
33 Braylee Serfoss

23 Millie Maus

2 Claire Iverson

22 Morgan Scott

10 CeCe Romsdal

4 Emry Lueck

25 Summer Obenauer
32 Unknown Athlete
32 Mckinley Johnson
21 Hadley Jackson

Athletes

GP
20
20

Four Factors

eFG%
34.6%
39.2%
48.8%
50.8%
51.3%
46.3%
53.5%
37.5%
33.3%
30.8%
0.0%
30.0%
25.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
100.0%

TO% OREB%

34.5%
28.7%
22.6%
16.7%
18.2%
21.0%
13.4%
21.8%
50.3%
12.7%
14.3%
16.7%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Three Pointers

3FGM 3FGA 3FG%

7
27
44
24
53
31

- O » O O W

o O o o o o o

Advanced Scoring Rebounding

30 23.3%
95 28.4%
117 37.6%
67 35.8%
152 34.9%
91 34.1%
6 50.0%
1 0.0%
0 -
12 33.3%
2 0.0%
2 50.0%
1 0.0%
1 0.0%

DREB%

FTF
0.36
0.15
0.38
0.26
0.04
0.31
0.53
0.56
0.67
0.12
0.00
0.00
0.50
0.00
0.00
6.00
2.00
0.00
0.00

Free Throws

FTM FTA
9 14
2 25
77 92
21 31
2 6
42 50
20 30
33 54
2 4
2 3
0 0
0 0
0 2
0 0
0 0
4 6
1 2
0 0
1 2

FT%

64.3%
88.0%
83.7%
67.7%
33.3%
84.0%
66.7%
61.1%
50.0%
66.7%

66.7%
50.0%

50.0%

VPS
1.43
0.70
0.91
1.22
0.71
0.80
2:59
1.19
0.75
0.72
0.36
0.80
1.00
1.17
0.30
3.25
1.67
1.00
1.00

Sco

PF

36
149
315
143
165
191

81
105

18

N W

> O O

Shooting

FGM
10
50
97
49
55
59
29
36

ring
PA

FGA
89
162
244
120
159
161
57
96

26

A 0w A 0 O

PPP

FG%

eFG%

25.6%

30.9%

39.8%

40.8%

34.6%

36.6%

50.9%

37.5%

33.3%

23.1%

0.0%

20.0%

25.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

100.0%

PPG
1.8
7.5

15.8
7.2
8.3

10.1
4.3
5.5
0.5
23
0.0
0.8
0.5
0.0
0.0
2.0
1.0
2.0
1.0

Assists and Turnovers

+-
+ 89
+14
+79
-7
+44
+47
+1
+93
T 3
-8
+15
+20
+10
+10
-18
+7
+2
+6
=2

34.6%
39.2%
48.8%
50.8%
51.3%
46.3%
53.5%
37.5%
33.3%
30.8%

0.0%
30.0%
25.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

100.0%

MINS
538
403
528
391
416
479
296
441

85
53

32

=
w N M ©® © ©

Two Pointers

2FGM 2FGA
3 9
23 67
53 127
25 53
2 7
28 70
26 51
3% 95
2 6
2 14
0 4
3

1 3
0 2
0 4
0 1
0 1
1 1
0 0

2FG%
33.3%
34.3%
41.7%
47.2%
28.6%
40.0%
51.0%
37.9%
33.3%
14.3%
0.0%
0.0%
33.3%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
100.0%



15

20
12

34
24
1"
33
23

22
10

25
32
32
21

Athletes

Hannah Attleson

Adisyn Yunck

Macey Neumiller

Haley Attleson

Mea Ulland

Milan Martin

Lucy Falk

Claire Marker

Marielle Anderson

Braylee Serfoss

Millie Maus

Claire lverson

Morgan Scott

CeCe Romsdal

Emry Lueck

Summer Obenauer
Unknown Athlete

Mckinley Johnson

Hadley Jackson

Athletes

#
ili5
5
20
12

34
24
11
33
23

22
10

25
32
32
21

Athletes

Hannah Attleson

Adisyn Yunck

Macey Neumiller

Haley Attleson

Mea Ulland

Milan Martin

Lucy Falk

Claire Marker

Marielle Anderson

Braylee Serfoss

Millie Maus

Claire lverson

Morgan Scott

CeCe Romsdal

Emry Lueck

Summer Obenauer
Unknown Athlete

Mckinley Johnson

Hadley Jackson

GP

TP PoT SCP PiP

NN
- N

O O O O O O N O o N N o > o

Defense

5
27
70
40
37
50
13
24

o

N © O N

DEFL STL

71
20
14
41

6
14
16

46
1"
16
31

7
10
12
15

5
39
65
20
21
35
37
26

o o o N

N ©O O o

4
40
88
44

0
54
50
70

o o »~ B

o N O O o o N

OREB OREB%

54
1

22
51
90

-

N O O

o o N

BLK FOUL CHG

9

o O O o =~ O N O o o o o N

o

68
40
47
19
32
43

9
53

o

o o o

0

o O o o o

o o o o o

o

DREB DREB%

93
33
38
23
26
30
75
103
10

o O N w o o

o o o

REB
147
34
47
33
32
52
126
193
14

A w oo~

o O N W

AST
30
51
56
27
18
25
17

- o N

o o o

TO
24
70
84
27
36
49
1
34

o O o o o o o

AITO
1.25
0.73
0.67
1.00
0.50
0.51
1.55
0.50
0.38
1.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

TO%
34.5%
28.7%
22.6%
16.7%
18.2%
21.0%
13.4%
21.8%
50.3%
12.7%
14.3%
16.7%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%






