

Stats Report

Jamestown — 20 Games — All Athletes — Totals

Athletes		Four Factors						Shooting				Two Pointers			
#	Athletes	GP	eFG%	TO%	OREB%	DREB%	FTF	VPS	FGM	FGA	FG%	eFG%	2FGM	2FGA	2FG%
15	Hannah Attleson	20	34.6%	34.5%	-	-	0.36	1.43	10	39	25.6%	34.6%	3	9	33.3%
5	Adisyn Yunck	20	39.2%	28.7%	-	-	0.15	0.70	50	162	30.9%	39.2%	23	67	34.3%
20	Macey Neumiller	20	48.8%	22.6%	-	-	0.38	0.91	97	244	39.8%	48.8%	53	127	41.7%
12	Haley Attleson	20	50.8%	16.7%	-	-	0.26	1.22	49	120	40.8%	50.8%	25	53	47.2%
3	Mea Ulland	20	51.3%	18.2%	-	-	0.04	0.71	55	159	34.6%	51.3%	2	7	28.6%
1	Milan Martin	19	46.3%	21.0%	-	-	0.31	0.80	59	161	36.6%	46.3%	28	70	40.0%
34	Lucy Falk	19	53.5%	13.4%	-	-	0.53	2.59	29	57	50.9%	53.5%	26	51	51.0%
24	Claire Marker	19	37.5%	21.8%	-	-	0.56	1.19	36	96	37.5%	37.5%	36	95	37.9%
11	Marielle Anderson	12	33.3%	50.3%	-	-	0.67	0.75	2	6	33.3%	33.3%	2	6	33.3%
33	Braylee Serfoss	8	30.8%	12.7%	-	-	0.12	0.72	6	26	23.1%	30.8%	2	14	14.3%
23	Millie Maus	6	0.0%	14.3%	-	-	0.00	0.36	0	6	0.0%	0.0%	0	4	0.0%
2	Claire Iverson	4	30.0%	16.7%	-	-	0.00	0.80	1	5	20.0%	30.0%	0	3	0.0%
22	Morgan Scott	4	25.0%	0.0%	-	-	0.50	1.00	1	4	25.0%	25.0%	1	3	33.3%
10	CeCe Romsdal	3	0.0%	0.0%	-	-	0.00	1.17	0	3	0.0%	0.0%	0	2	0.0%
4	Emry Lueck	3	0.0%	0.0%	-	-	0.00	0.30	0	4	0.0%	0.0%	0	4	0.0%
25	Summer Obenauer	2	0.0%	0.0%	-	-	6.00	3.25	0	1	0.0%	0.0%	0	1	0.0%
32	Unknown Athlete	1	0.0%	0.0%	-	-	2.00	1.67	0	1	0.0%	0.0%	0	1	0.0%
32	Mckinley Johnson	1	100.0%	0.0%	-	-	0.00	1.00	1	1	100.0%	100.0%	1	1	100.0%
21	Hadley Jackson	1	-	0.0%	-	-	0.00	1.00	0	0	-	-	0	0	-

Athletes		Three Pointers			Free Throws			Scoring						
#	Athletes	GP	3FGM	3FGA	3FG%	FTM	FTA	FT%	PF	PA	PPP	PPG	+/-	MINS
15	Hannah Attleson	20	7	30	23.3%	9	14	64.3%	36	-	-	1.8	+89	538
5	Adisyn Yunck	20	27	95	28.4%	22	25	88.0%	149	-	-	7.5	+14	403
20	Macey Neumiller	20	44	117	37.6%	77	92	83.7%	315	-	-	15.8	+79	528
12	Haley Attleson	20	24	67	35.8%	21	31	67.7%	143	-	-	7.2	-7	391
3	Mea Ulland	20	53	152	34.9%	2	6	33.3%	165	-	-	8.3	+44	416
1	Milan Martin	19	31	91	34.1%	42	50	84.0%	191	-	-	10.1	+47	479
34	Lucy Falk	19	3	6	50.0%	20	30	66.7%	81	-	-	4.3	+1	296
24	Claire Marker	19	0	1	0.0%	33	54	61.1%	105	-	-	5.5	+93	441
11	Marielle Anderson	12	0	0	-	2	4	50.0%	6	-	-	0.5	+31	85
33	Braylee Serfoss	8	4	12	33.3%	2	3	66.7%	18	-	-	2.3	-8	53
23	Millie Maus	6	0	2	0.0%	0	0	-	0	-	-	0.0	+15	11
2	Claire Iverson	4	1	2	50.0%	0	0	-	3	-	-	0.8	+20	32
22	Morgan Scott	4	0	1	0.0%	0	2	0.0%	2	-	-	0.5	+10	9
10	CeCe Romsdal	3	0	1	0.0%	0	0	-	0	-	-	0.0	+10	8
4	Emry Lueck	3	0	0	-	0	0	-	0	-	-	0.0	-18	18
25	Summer Obenauer	2	0	0	-	4	6	66.7%	4	-	-	2.0	+7	4
32	Unknown Athlete	1	0	0	-	1	2	50.0%	1	-	-	1.0	+2	2
32	Mckinley Johnson	1	0	0	-	0	0	-	2	-	-	2.0	+6	3
21	Hadley Jackson	1	0	0	-	1	2	50.0%	1	-	-	1.0	-2	1



#	Athletes	GP	TP	PoT	SCP	PiP	OREB	OREB%	DREB	DREB%	REB	AST	TO	A/TO	TO%
15	Hannah Attleson	20	0	5	5	4	54	-	93	-	147	30	24	1.25	34.5%
5	Adisyn Yunck	20	9	27	39	40	1	-	33	-	34	51	70	0.73	28.7%
20	Macey Neumiller	20	7	70	65	88	9	-	38	-	47	56	84	0.67	22.6%
12	Haley Attleson	20	22	40	20	44	10	-	23	-	33	27	27	1.00	16.7%
3	Mea Ulland	20	21	37	21	0	6	-	26	-	32	18	36	0.50	18.2%
1	Milan Martin	19	5	50	35	54	22	-	30	-	52	25	49	0.51	21.0%
34	Lucy Falk	19	4	13	37	50	51	-	75	-	126	17	11	1.55	13.4%
24	Claire Marker	19	16	24	26	70	90	-	103	-	193	17	34	0.50	21.8%
11	Marielle Anderson	12	2	2	2	4	4	-	10	-	14	3	8	0.38	50.3%
33	Braylee Serfoss	8	2	5	0	4	1	-	6	-	7	5	4	1.25	12.7%
23	Millie Maus	6	0	0	0	0	5	-	0	-	5	0	1	0.00	14.3%
2	Claire Iverson	4	0	0	0	0	0	-	3	-	3	0	1	0.00	16.7%
22	Morgan Scott	4	2	2	0	2	2	-	2	-	4	1	0	0.00	0.0%
10	CeCe Romsdal	3	0	0	0	0	1	-	0	-	1	2	0	0.00	0.0%
4	Emry Lueck	3	0	0	0	0	1	-	0	-	1	0	0	0	0.0%
25	Summer Obenauer	2	0	2	2	0	2	-	1	-	3	1	0	0.00	0.0%
32	 Unknown Athlete	1	0	1	1	0	2	-	0	-	2	0	0	0	0.0%
32	Mckinley Johnson	1	0	2	2	2	0	-	0	-	0	0	0	0	0.0%
21	Hadley Jackson	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	0	-	0	0	0	0	0.0%

Athletes

Defense

#	Athletes	GP	DEFL	STL	BLK	FOUL	CHG
15	Hannah Attleson	20	71	46	9	68	0
5	Adisyn Yunck	20	20	11	2	40	0
20	Macey Neumiller	20	14	16	1	47	5
12	Haley Attleson	20	41	31	2	19	1
3	Mea Ulland	20	6	7	0	32	0
1	Milan Martin	19	14	10	0	43	1
34	Lucy Falk	19	16	12	5	9	0
24	Claire Marker	19	14	15	6	53	0
11	Marielle Anderson	12	1	2	0	7	0
33	Braylee Serfoss	8	0	1	2	4	0
23	Millie Maus	6	2	0	0	0	0
2	Claire Iverson	4	1	0	1	0	0
22	Morgan Scott	4	0	0	0	0	0
10	CeCe Romsdal	3	0	1	0	0	0
4	Emry Lueck	3	1	1	0	1	0
25	Summer Obenauer	2	3	2	0	0	0
32	 Unknown Athlete	1	0	1	0	0	0
32	Mckinley Johnson	1	0	0	0	1	0
21	Hadley Jackson	1	0	0	0	0	0

